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Henry Ahrens Memorial Trophy
Best Diehards Nett -70 years and Over

1988
1989
1990
1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019

Swann, R
Parkin, G
Weatherley, Merv
Wilmshurst, H
Rawlinson, J
Bridge, Brian
Mackwell, Ken
Mitchell, F
Jacombs, Frank
Robinson, Jim
Edmonds, Gordon
Beachen, Tony
Linn, Mlcolm
Goldfinch, Ray
Paton, Harold
Jacombs, Frank
Turner, Barry
Nixon, Alten
Walsh, Trevor
Lamb, Douglas
Cockayne, Neville
Bishop, Jack
Campbell, Jack
Hansen, John
Murphy, Spud
Black, Robert
Currie, Brian
TBA

Keegan, Paddy
Tee, Mick
Simons, Howard

Presented by Mrs Ahrens

Lochiel
Waitara
Raumati
Warkworth
Hamilton
Australia
Whangarei
Springfield
Belmont
Onga Onga
Matamata
The Grange
Mt Maunganui
Whangarei
Feilding
Stratford
Urenui
Paraparaumu
Mt Maunganui
Urenui
Waipu
Cambridge
Castlepoint
Waverley
Omokoroa

New Plymouth
Whakatane
Cambridge



