

Henry Ahrens Memorial Trophy
Best Diehards Nett -70 years and Over
Presented by Mrs Ahrens

1	1988	Swann, R	
2	1989	Parkin, G	
3	1990	Weatherley, Merv	Lochiel
4	1991	Wilmshurst, H	Waitara
5	1992	Rawlinson, J	Raumati
6	1993	Bridge, Brian	Warkworth
7	1994	Mackwell, Ken	Hamilton
8	1995	Mitchell, F	Australia
9	1996	Jacombs, Frank	Whangarei
10	1997	Robinson, Jim	Springfield
11	1998	Edmonds, Gordon	Belmont
12	1999	Beachen, Tony	Onga Onga
13	2000	Linn, Mlcolm	Matamata
14	2001	Goldfinch, Ray	The Grange
15	2002	Paton, Harold	Mt Maunganui
16	2003	Jacombs, Frank	Whangarei
17	2004	Turner, Barry	Feilding
18	2005	Nixon, Alten	Stratford
19	2006	Walsh, Trevor	Urenui
20	2007	Lamb, Douglas	Paraparaumu
21	2008	Cockayne, Neville	Mt Maunganui
22	2009	Bishop, Jack	Urenui
23	2010	Campbell, Jack	Waipu
24	2011	Hansen, John	Cambridge
25	2012	Murphy, Spud	Castlepoint
26	2013	Black, Robert	Waverley
27	2014	Currie, Brian	Omokoroa
28	2015	TBA	
29	2016	Keegan, Paddy	New Plymouth
30	2017	Tee, Mick	Whakatane
31	2018	Simons, Howard	Cambridge
32	2019		